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2022 MT Voters Over 50 Demographic Breakdown

Race

% OF ALL MT 2022 VOTERS OVER 50

Gender & Marital Status

Urbanity

2022 MT Vote Share, by Age

% OF ALL 2022 MT VOTERS
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65+

50-64

Under 50

2022 Voters 50+ Factsheet
Montanans 50+ decide elections. 
They made up the majority of the electorate in 2022.

65% of the electorate in 2022 was 50+. 

MONTANA

2022 MT Voters Over 50

Educational Attainment

Native/Other

Black
AAPI

White

Hispanic

Women
Men

Married Women

Married Men

Single Women

Single Men

Suburban
Rural

Urban

College
Non-College

38%

27%

35%

52%
48%

20%
31%

16%
33%

0%
1%
1%

4%
93%

36%
64%

59%
40%

1%


